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Greek Key Large
Large Greek Key Hanging fixture. Cast Brass frame with raised and hammered Greek Key surround. 32
inches diameter.Hieght of body 7 inches. Height with chain or rodTBD

Finish List Price
Brass
Nickel
Silver
Gold
Patinated

$16,335.00 ea
$20,000.00 ea
$26,000.00 ea
$30,000.00 ea
$22,990.00 ea


