

Greek Key Large

Large Greek Key Hanging fixture. Cast Brass frame with raised and hammered Greek Key surround. 32 inches diameter. Hieght of body 7 inches. Height with chain or rodTBD

Finish	List Price
Brass	\$16,335.00 ea
Nickel	\$20,000.00 ea
Silver	\$26,000.00 ea
Gold	\$30,000.00 ea
Patinated	\$22,990.00 ea



| ph: 212.355.6300 | fx: 212.355.5390

www.chameleonhome.com